SEARCH

Season
2016 v

Sector
Telemark

AP RIS en [SU 18-03-2016 (19/19)

Name

REYMOND Amelie

ILEBREKKE Mathilde Olsen

HOLZMANN Johanna
ZIMMERMANN Beatrice
TAYLOR Jasmin
OEHRLI Simone

TAN BOUQUET Argeline
KJOELSETH Guro Helde
FROISSART Maelle
LUNDE Thea Smedheim
REISCHMANN Kathrin
STEINHAUER Nina
FICHTL Theresa
AEGERTER Kim
MARTINET Camille
BLYTH Chloe
MICUNOVIC Spela
OSAKI Kaline
VERBECK Oceane
PRIBYLOVA Anezka
FOULK Lyta

ERIKSEN Goril Strom

Gender

L v

Cup

World Cup (WC) v

ALL
Nation rank pts
Sul 1 1860
NOR 2 1290
GER 3 1022
Sul 4 1006
GBR 5 697
Sul 6 655
FRA 7 649
NOR 8 623
FRA 9 583
NOR 10 470
GER 11 426
GER 12 308
GER 13 284
Sul 14 269
FRA 15 211
FRA 16 207
SLO 17 199
FRA 18 116
FRA 19 102
CZE 20 94
USA 21 88

NOR 22 50

Nation
Nation

Sorted by
ALL (Overall)

CL SP
rank pts  rank
1 300 1
2 210 2
4 170 4
3 185 3
5 131 7
11 74 5
6 108 9
8 81 8
7 98 6
10 77 10
9 78 11
14 46 12
13
12 58 14
15 35 15
13 48 16
20 16 17
18 20 20
16 28 18
17 22 19
19 18 21
24

pts
1000
765
452
471
366
396
311
312
385
268
243
187
159
151
116
114
83
56
69
62
55

20

PS

rank

1

4

12

11

14

15

15

17

12

18

25

24

20

19

pts
560
315
400
350
200
185
230
230
100
125
105

75
125

60

60

45
100

40

10
15

30



HUGUET Myriam
HAUGEN Sara Fiskaa
LILJEDAL Mari Felde
DAHLE Julie Anette R
MALENSEK Katarina

ZAVORALOVA Pavla

Sul

NOR

NOR

NOR

SLO

CZE

ALL

23

24

25

26

27

28

41

33

28

26

20

15

21

CL

14

27

26

22

23

24

SP

12

18

28

26

20

PS
20

20

20

15

15

15



