

SEARCH

Season
2016 ▾

Gender
L ▾

Nation
Nation

Sector
Telemark

Cup
World Cup (WC) ▾

Sorted by
ALL (Overall) ▾

CUP STANDING RESULTS After PS Muerren (SUI) 18-03-2016 (19/19)

Name	Nation	ALL		CL		SP		PS	
		rank	pts	rank	pts	rank	pts	rank	pts
REYMOND Amelie	SUI	1	1860	1	300	1	1000	1	560
ILEBREKKE Mathilde Olsen	NOR	2	1290	2	210	2	765	4	315
HOLZMANN Johanna	GER	3	1022	4	170	4	452	2	400
ZIMMERMANN Beatrice	SUI	4	1006	3	185	3	471	3	350
TAYLOR Jasmin	GBR	5	697	5	131	7	366	7	200
OEHRLI Simone	SUI	6	655	11	74	5	396	8	185
TAN BOUQUET Argeline	FRA	7	649	6	108	9	311	5	230
KJOELSETH Guro Helde	NOR	8	623	8	81	8	312	5	230
FROISSART Maelle	FRA	9	583	7	98	6	385	12	100
LUNDE Thea Smedheim	NOR	10	470	10	77	10	268	9	125
REISCHMANN Kathrin	GER	11	426	9	78	11	243	11	105
STEINHAUER Nina	GER	12	308	14	46	12	187	14	75
FICHTL Theresa	GER	13	284			13	159	9	125
AEGERTER Kim	SUI	14	269	12	58	14	151	15	60
MARTINET Camille	FRA	15	211	15	35	15	116	15	60
BLYTH Chloe	FRA	16	207	13	48	16	114	17	45
MICUNOVIC Spela	SLO	17	199	20	16	17	83	12	100
OSAKI Kaline	FRA	18	116	18	20	20	56	18	40
VERBECK Oceane	FRA	19	102	16	28	18	69	25	5
PRIBYLOVA Anezka	CZE	20	94	17	22	19	62	24	10
FOULK Lyta	USA	21	88	19	18	21	55	20	15
ERIKSEN Goril Strom	NOR	22	50			24	20	19	30

		ALL		CL		SP		PS	
HUGUET Myriam	SUI	23	41	21	14	27	12	20	15
HAUGEN Sara Fiskaa	NOR	24	33			26	18	20	15
LILJEDAL Mari Felde	NOR	25	28			22	28		
DAHLE Julie Anette R	NOR	26	26			23	26		
MALENSEK Katarina	SLO	27	20			24	20		
ZAVORALOVA Pavla	CZE	28	15					20	15